
School Result 100% Highest Marks Scored in the academic subjects

Students

87

4

0

0

91

Top Five Students

Percentage

96.90%

96.40%

96.00%

95.40%

95.20%

Subjectwise percentage of marks of our school students

Percentage

85.00%

78.00%

91.00%

84.00%

84.00%

86.00%Sanskrit

Subjects

Maths

Science

Social Science

English

Hindi

ADITYA GARG 480/500

JILL SHAH 477/500

VATSAL SHAH 476/500

Name Marks

AARJAV PATEL 483/500

SAUMIL DARJI 482/500

Sanskrit AARJAV PATEL 99

Pass Class English JAYNISH SONARA 95

Total Students Hindi MAHEK SADHWANI 99

First Class Science AARJAV PATEL 99

Second Class Social Science JILL SHAH & SHAHIL DOSHI 99

Comprehensive Result of AISSE (X) - 2019

Division Subjects Name Highest Marks

Distinction Maths AARJAV PATEL & SAUMIL DARJI 100


