Comprehensive Result of AISSE (X) - 2019

School Result 100%

Division	Students
Distinction	87
First Class	4
Second Class	0
Pass Class	0
Total Students	91

Top Five Students

Name	Marks	Percentage
AARJAV PATEL	483/500	96.90%
SAUMIL DARJI	482/500	96.40%
ADITYA GARG	480/500	96.00%
JILL SHAH	477/500	95.40%
VATSAL SHAH	476/500	95.20%

Subjectwise percentage of marks of our school students

Subjects	Percentage
Maths	85.00%
Science	78.00%
Social Science	91.00%
English	84.00%
Hindi	84.00%
Sanskrit	86.00%

Highest Marks Scored in the academic subjects

Subjects	Name	Highest Marks
Maths	AARJAV PATEL & SAUMIL DARJI	100
Science	AARJAV PATEL	99
Social Science	JILL SHAH & SHAHIL DOSHI	99
English	JAYNISH SONARA	95
Hindi	MAHEK SADHWANI	99
Sanskrit	AARJAV PATEL	99